Wisconsin law.
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‘Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: |'/|3/0“7 Meeting Type: ‘iV)‘:OfW‘H()vWCJ H"C[WN“S)
Location: _ 330 SW

Committee Member

Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair D D D
Senator Robert Jauch D D D
Senator Robert Wirch D D D
Senator Neal Kedzie D | D D
Senator Dale Schultz D D D

Totals:

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

| Date: | /i% /O"? Meeting Type: Zxecuhie Ses51on
Location: 320 SW

Committee Member ‘ Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch

HRE
X > x

Senator Robert Wirch

Senator Neal Kedzie

OOooo0oagd
OoOooOoOoo

Senator Dale Schultz

By

Totals:

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

| Committee on Environment and Natural Resources
=4 |

‘Date: lI’Zf‘\ Meeting Type: Pudolic lf(avir’% ,

n p—

Location: 500 SOp

Committee Member : Present Abs
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

(1]

nt Excused

Senator Robert Jauch
S‘enator Robert Wirch

Senator Neal Kedzie

OO000
O0O000

Senator Dale Schultz

Totals: g U

*

ol [

~ Elizdbeth Bier
Committee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: X / |13 /07 Meeting Type: pw(/) hic 174 | /1@3
Location: 3&3 %B

Committee Member Prese Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senafor Robert Jauch

Senator Neal Kedzie

OOoooag
Oooooad

Senator Robert Wirch < . } d
Senator Dale Schultz

i
E

Totals: g O

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: ) / 15/07 Meeting Type: A% xéCLC‘lL/% Sessi0
Location: 500 6 E

Committee Member ‘ Present Absent Excused
Senatqr Mark Miller, Chair ﬁ D D

~ Senator Robert Jauch M | D D
Senator Robert Wirch , & D D
Senator Neal Kedzie M D D
Senator Dale Schultz M D D

Totals: 0 |

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

" Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

~ Date: H / 0 /o7 Meeting Type: | Wiritafiona ! H»ecm‘r\ﬁ
Location: 41| ~<30uj/\’\ '
Committee Member | o Present Absent Excdsed

Senator Mark Miller, Chair
Senator Robert Jauch
Senator Robert Wirch

Senator Neal Kedzie

OOOoo0ono
OO0Oood

Senator Dale Schultz

|0 EHXER

Totals:

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: ' l‘i /lO/éW Meeﬁng Type: EX&L{J,H\}(J ‘5@,55/,40\/]
Location: “N Seuwhia

Committee Member Present Absent Excused

Senator Mark Miller, Chair C O
Senator Robert Jauch E D D
Senator Robert Wirch ﬁ D D
Senitor Neal Kedzie ] u O
Senator Dale Schultz ‘ . ﬁ D _ D

Tofals: é

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: 6/ | / 01 Meeting Type: { N FOWW}LHOVM,( H‘\%W l(\ﬁ
Location: LI (7 /\) . |
- Committee Member Present Absent Excused

Senator Mark Miller, Chair E D D
.Senator Robert Jauch D m D
Senator Robert Wirch % D D
Senator Neal Kedzie ' D D
Senator Dale Schultz m D D

Totals: | L{ (

é/ém/%éw

EliZzabeth/Bier

Committee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: S/ [ /0"7 Meeting Type: Pulolic Hmr ; ne
Location: 300 St

Committee Member Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch m
Senator Robert Wirch m

Senator Neal Kedzie

OoOooOood
OOooOooag

Senator Dale Schultz

Totals: {'

Elizabeth Bier
Commiittee Clerk

Q




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: & / | / 07 Meeting Type: EX(iC(;L-H V{ 6&65{0‘/\
Location: 90, oF

Committee Membér Present Absent Excused
Sen.ator Mark Mﬂler, Chair ' D D
Senator Robert Jauch D D
Senator Robert Wirch , D D
Senator Neal Kedzie D D
Senator Dale Schultz D D

Ao sl o
Elizabeth Bier |
Committee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: 6/ 5/07 Meeting Type: 63(66“{7\]@665?32@“
Location: 221 SE

Committee Member Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chai_r D D
Senator Robert Jauch | D D
Senator Robert Wirch D D
Senator Neal Kedzie /ﬁ D D
Senator Dale Schultz : X D D

Totals:

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: _ 5 / 251/0 7

Meeting Type: ?I/Cb[ (. /7[{&0’ ; /’%(‘

Location: L]OO S5E |

Committee Member

~ Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch
Senator Robert Wirch
Senator Neal Kedzie

Senator Dale Schﬁltz

Present Absent Excused

‘g
R

& Ooooo
OoooooO

Tofals: 5

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: 5/ 27/07

Location: 300 SE

Meeting Type: Ef)lea/v:ﬁdc 565{);&/]

Committee Member
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch
Senator Robert Wirch
Senator Neal Kedzie

Senator Dale Schultz

Present Absent Excused

Kl

g

B o}

Tofals: 'é‘_)/ O
7‘ ' W (z ‘é:/:-\

Elizabéth Bier '
Committee Clerk

OO00O00
OO0O00




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

, ' ‘ §
Date: %L/Z%/(?7 Meeting Type: ?LL(O LL_C/ HM"“ V\j
Location: ?)@O SE
Committee Member Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair D D
Senator Robert Jauch D D m\-
Senator Robert Wirch - JZ/\ O ]
Senator Neal Kedzie ﬁ D D
Senator Dale Schultz m D D

L l , l

Totals:

ElizabethBier
Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environmevnt and Natural Resources

Date: Ci/ 5 /0 L Meeting Type: Pudolhic l"aﬁ:ﬂr‘@j

Location: ’/l i \

Committee Member : Present Absent Excused

Senator Mark Miller, Chair D D

Senator Robert Jauch D D D

Senator Robert Wirch / E/\ D D

Senator Neal Kedzie % D ‘ D

Senator Dale Schultz ; D D
Totals:

S s phachn %M

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: _ [0 /q ? | Meeting Type: @W‘o/(/bt HM(‘G&(
Location: 7)@@ 6E

Committee Member Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair '

Senator Robert Jauch

D _
Senator Robert Wirch ' M

Senator Neal Kedzie

Senator Dale Schultz

Totals: L{ j
Kéwﬂ / i

Elizabeth Bier

Committee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Date: 10/1\
Location: %C’)O %E

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

> ¢
Meeting Type: i)éﬂ(/m,,{'(t\ﬁc’.,%éfé‘éton

Committee Member
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch
Senator Robert Wirch
Senator Neal Kedzie

Senator Dale Schultz

Present Absent Excused

OoOoood
O0O0O0oa0

OA

Totals: @

G orh Qw»

ElizabetlY Bier
Committee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: |0/3\ !07

Meeting Type: QX{C/LU‘H Ve gesgr(am

Locaﬁon: %CD §E’

Committee Member
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch
Senator Robert Wirch
Senator Neal Kedzie

Senator Dale Schultz

>
(=
o0
()

=

-

Present - Excused

OO000
O0O0000

=anA

Totals: _ O O
s %
Elizabetl Bier

Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: ll!7/ 1 Meeting Type: \v\Qa/W\%{“ﬂom) J{&hi\ﬁ
Location: LH7 f“ (yfﬂp\

Committee Member T Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch

- Senator Robert Wirch DZ—

~ Senator Neal Kedzie

ooooo
ufululal=

Senatdr Dale Schultz

Totals:

2N Lo

Ellzab h Bier
Commlttee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: | 2/ H /07 Meeting Type: _ P(,th’\c, H{aw | oy

=
Location: 300 &

Committee Member Present Absent  Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair E
Senator Robert Jauch ' D
Senator Robert Wirch | g
I

Senator Neal Kedzie

OO0000
OO0ood

Senator Dale Schultz

Wany

0

b

‘Elizabéth Bier
Committee Clerk

Totals:




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Dateﬁ’ l&/"{/07

Location: 3&7 SE

Meeting Type: Ey &’szt I SesSion

Committee Member
‘Senator Mark Miller, Chair

Senator Robert Jauch
Senator Robert Wirch
Senator Neal Kedzie

Senator Dale Schultz

Present Absent Excused

OO0000
OO000d

B
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=
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-

Totals: ___(;__ : @ ‘

Yot frr

Elizabeth Bier

Committee Clerk



Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: B Z/‘%/07 Meeting Type: Pu,(/g /IXC. /‘/ce"d/f /5 A
Location: __ SC0 SE

Committee Member Present Absent Excused

Senator Mark Miller, Chair D D
Senator Robert Jauch D D
Sehator Robert Wirch D D
Senator Neal Kedzie D D
Senator Dale Schultz @1 D : D
Totals: K O ’

/\

Dy
Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk




Committee Meeting Attendance Sheet

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: | 74/'%/0 7 Meeting Type: éy €C (,L_,]L;Li C 5(’,%;‘51:0[")
| Location: %C?O SE

Committée Member Present Absent Excused
Senator Mark Miller, Chair '

Senator Robert Jauch
Senator Robert Wirch

Senator Neal Kedzie

OoOoooo
OO000

Senator Dale Schultz

£ %,

Totals:

Elizabeth Bier
Committee Clerk



